
Eurocup 2017 OG 12
Qualification Results

Place: Pardubice 
Date: 18.11.2017 
Organizer: SCRC PARDUBICE 
Race director: JMS, Hojer 
Track name: GERDING TRACK 

 
Order Racer Number of Laps Best time
 
1. Josef Kacíř 13.38 4.232
2. Jörn  Bursche 13.27 4.342
3. Luca Rath 13.17 4.222
4. Adam Beran 13.11 4.562
5. Jiří Míček sen 13.03 4.419
6. Zuzana Hojerová 13.03 4.424
7. Thomas Trantura 12.33 4.530
8. Tomáš Marek 12.29 4.194
9. Martin Hojer 12.28 4.328
10. Jaroslav Dörner 12.28 4.725
11. Jiří Míček jun 12.20 4.532
12. Jiří Štrunc 12.08 4.429
13. Radek Novák 11.34 4.807
14. Jaroslav Jäger st 11.33 4.857
15. Jaroslav Vítek 11.16 4.783
16. Petr Štěpánek 11.13 5.006
17. Ralf Hahn 11.08 4.746
18. Vlado Okali 11.06 4.959
19. Jakub Štrunc 11.04 4.720
20. Libor Kacíř 10.33 4.646
21. Josef Čechura 10.32 5.176
22. Ivan Skalský 8.38 5.724
23. Roman Kalhous 0.00 0.000
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Eurocup 2017 OG 12
Final – Group C

Place: Pardubice 
Date: 18.11.2017 
Organizer: SCRC PARDUBICE 
Race director: JMS, Hojer 
Track name: GERDING TRACK 

 
Pos. Name Laps Pnl. Total
 
1. Roman Kalhous 52
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2. Libor Kacíř 46
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Eurocup 2017 OG 12
Final – Group B

Place: Pardubice 
Date: 18.11.2017 
Organizer: SCRC PARDUBICE 
Race director: JMS, Hojer 
Track name: GERDING TRACK 

 
Pos. Name Laps Pnl. Total
 
1. Martin Hojer 53
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2. Jaroslav Dörner 48
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3. Jaroslav Vítek 41
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4. Jiří Štrunc 45
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7. Jiří Míček jun 49
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Eurocup 2017 OG 12
Final – Group A

Place: Pardubice 

Date: 18.11.2017 

Organizer: SCRC PARDUBICE 

Race director: JMS, Hojer 

Track name: GERDING TRACK 

 

Pos. Name Laps Pnl. Total

 

1. Tomáš Marek 50
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2. Jiří Míček sen 53
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3. Luca Rath 51
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4. Adam Beran 51
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6. Jörn  Bursche 50
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7. Zuzana Hojerová 51
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Eurocup 2017 OG 12
Final Results

Place: Pardubice 
Date: 18.11.2017 
Organizer: SCRC PARDUBICE 
Race director: JMS, Hojer 
Track name: GERDING TRACK 

 
Pos. Name Total Laps Best Time
 
1. Tomáš Marek 416.35 4.144
2. Jiří Míček sen 409.20 4.212
3. Luca Rath 407.25 4.140
4. Roman Kalhous 402.02 4.302
5. Adam Beran 399.30 4.349
6. Martin Hojer 396.14 4.229
7. Josef Kacíř 388.34 4.167
8. Jörn  Bursche 386.18 4.384
9. Libor Kacíř 379.20 4.352
10. Zuzana Hojerová 376.21 4.285
11. Thomas Trantura 376.02 4.570
12. Jaroslav Dörner 374.09 4.579
13. Jaroslav Vítek 370.29 4.410
14. Jiří Štrunc 368.08 4.359
15. Jaroslav Jäger st 362.26 4.490
16. Vlado Okali 355.23 4.350
17. Petr Štěpánek 352.23 4.648
18. Jiří Míček jun 348.28 4.387
19. Ralf Hahn 346.27 4.657
20. Radek Novák 343.28 4.572
21. Josef Čechura 341.19 5.001
22. Jakub Štrunc 333.27 4.416
23. Ivan Skalský 270.00 5.573
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Eurocup 2017 OG 12
Race Results

Place: Pardubice 
Date: 18.11.2017 
Organizer: SCRC PARDUBICE 
Race director: JMS, Hojer 
Track name: GERDING TRACK 

 
Pos. Name Qual. Heats Quarter Semi. Final
 
1. Tomáš Marek 4.194 – – – 416.35
2. Jiří Míček sen 4.419 – – – 409.20
3. Luca Rath 4.222 – – – 407.25
4. Roman Kalhous 0.000 – – – 402.02
5. Adam Beran 4.562 – – – 399.30
6. Martin Hojer 4.328 – – – 396.14
7. Josef Kacíř 4.232 – – – 388.34
8. Jörn  Bursche 4.342 – – – 386.18
9. Libor Kacíř 4.646 – – – 379.20
10. Zuzana Hojerová 4.424 – – – 376.21
11. Thomas Trantura 4.530 – – – 376.02
12. Jaroslav Dörner 4.725 – – – 374.09
13. Jaroslav Vítek 4.783 – – – 370.29
14. Jiří Štrunc 4.429 – – – 368.08
15. Jaroslav Jäger st 4.857 – – – 362.26
16. Vlado Okali 4.959 – – – 355.23
17. Petr Štěpánek 5.006 – – – 352.23
18. Jiří Míček jun 4.532 – – – 348.28
19. Ralf Hahn 4.746 – – – 346.27
20. Radek Novák 4.807 – – – 343.28
21. Josef Čechura 5.176 – – – 341.19
22. Jakub Štrunc 4.720 – – – 333.27
23. Ivan Skalský 5.724 – – – 270.00
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